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BONNER, RYAN RYDELL Tr. Ct. No. 19CR1881-83-3
This is to advise that the Court has denied without written order motion for leave to

'■i; . . 1

file the original application for writ of mandamus.

WR-92,576-06

Deana Williamson, Clerk

RYAN RYDELL BONNER
BELL UNIT (FORMERLY CLEVELAND UNIT) - TDC #
2359198
P. O. BOX 1678
CLEVELAND, TX 77328
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BONNER, RYAN RYDELL T^fOt. 88)1-83-3
This is to advise that the Court nasvdQniedjyitnoifit written order motion for leave to 

file the original application for wri^%fan^oda^.sT

WR-92,576-06

Deana Williamson, Clerk

DISTRICT CLERK GALVESTON COUNTY 

JOHN KINARD 

600 59TH ST. SUITE 4001 

GALVESTON, TX 77551 

* DELIVERED VIA E-MAIL *
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BONNER, RYAN RYDELL Tr. Ct. No. 19CR1881 -83-3
This is to advise that the Court has denied without written order motion for leave to% .

file the original application for writ of mandamus.

WR-92,576-06

Deana Williamson, Clerk

DISTRICT ATTORNEY GALVESTON COUNTY 

JACK ROADY
600 59TH STREET SUITE 1001 

GALVESTON, TX 77551 

* DELIVERED VIA E-MAIL *



Additional material
from this filing is 

available in the
Clerk's Office.


